 1
MS Oven
Instruction manual
Catalog No. MO-AOR
    MO-ARC
    MO-ARK

CH
ER
 S
AS
 19
Section 6 Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
MO-AOR 1 x MS Hybridization/Orbital Shaking Oven (without
rotisserie), 110/220V~
MO-ARC 1 x MS Hybridization/Reciprocal Shaking Oven (without
rotisserie), 110/220V~
MO-ARK 1 x MS Hybridization/Rocking Oven (without rotisserie and
rocking shaker platform), 110/220V~
Accessories
MO-HY-8RT 1 x 40mm tube rotisserie for 8 tubes
MO-HY-16RT 1 x 50ml conical tube rotisserie for 16 tubes
MO-HY-24RT 1 x 15ml conical tube rotisserie for 24 tubes
MO-SEESAW 1 x Rocking shaker platform for MO-ARK
MO-P2320 1 x Additional 23 x 20 cm platform for orbital and reciprocal
shaker(with 4 of attachable 10 cm pillars)
MO-FH-125 1x 125ml flask holder without platform
MO-FH-250 1 x 250ml flask holder without platform (only for MO-AOR
and MO-ARC)
MO-FH-500 1 x 500ml flask holder without platform (only for MO-AOR
and MO-ARC)
MO-FH-125-SET 8 x 125ml flask holders without platform (only for MO-AOR
and MO-ARC)
MO-FH-250-SET 5 x 250ml flask holders without platform (only for MO-AOR
and MO-ARC)
MO-FH-500-SET 4 x 500ml flask holders without platform (only for MO-AOR
and MO-ARC)
MO-BT40 x 150 1 x Glass bottle 40 x 150mm (diameter x length)
MO-BT40 x 200 1 x Glass bottle 40 x 200mm (diameter x length)
MO-BT40 x 300 1 x Glass bottle 40 x 300mm (diameter x length)
 DO
M